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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

56.2% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

Democratic Republic of the Congo
South Sudan
Rwanda
Burundi
Kenya
Somalia

95,665
3,246

322
61
10
10

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Fishermen

Housekeepers (including hou…

Farming and forestry advisers

Business professionals

17949

959

975

831

813

Specific Needs

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Disability

Single parent

Woman at risk

Serious medical condition

Child at risk 88

201

1219

1984

297

488

98

Age & Gender Breakdown
11 %

11 %

6 %

23 %

2 %

11 %

12 %

6 %

17 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

17,995

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

18 %
3,367

Elderly

3 %

2,438 1,708

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

82 %
Women

53 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics May 2019 - Kyangwali

Total Asylum-Seekers
173

Total Population

99,316
Total Households

35,492

81,041 52,712

Total Refugees
99,143

Creation date: 01-June-2019

* - Top 5

- Top 6

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Maratatu D
Kavule
Maratatu B
Maratatu A
Mukarange
Mombasa
Maratatu C
Kyebitaka
Malembo C
Kagoma
Kinakyeitaka
Kasonga
Rwenyawawa
Malembo A
Nyamiganda
Nyambogo
Munsisa B
Malembo
Munsisa A
Kentomi

5,316
4,781
4,605
3,313
3,133
2,400
2,283
1,475
1,341
1,245
1,148

586
570
453
433
382
291
280
270
231

13,136
10,988
11,231
8,340
7,247
7,381
5,537
5,889
3,828
4,334
2,891
2,394
2,362
1,612
1,934
1,761
1,258
1,097
1,217

974
Mukunyu A 225 948


